Updated 8/12/25

Brunswick-Keytesville-Northwestern
Varsity Lady Thunder Softball

2025 Schedule
Bus Leaves

Date Time Opponent Where Brunswick
8/23/25 cevviiiiiiinnnn TBA .cooviiriiienns Carrollton Jamboree.......ccovvuvennennnen, AWay.....cceeeeeennn. TBA
8/29/25 v, 5:00 PM.......... O || (o Home
9/2/25 i 5:00 PM.......... Bucklin/Macon County .......ccccevuvneee. New Cambria ..... 3:10 PM
9/4/25 ...cuviieeinnn, 5:00 PM.......... BeVvier ..o Home
9/5/25; s s vwan s swan v 5:00 PM.......... Green City wssss svssssns ssss sswssnus svws swwa s JLV | R ——— 2:30 PM
9/8/25 iiiisisissvsiansaans 5:00 PM........... SIAtEr cuss s suss swws vwvs vwws iwes swes swes svvaive Home
9/15/25 ....cceueeennnn. 5:00 PM.......... New Franklin .......cccccceveiiiiniiinnnn. Home
9/16/25 .....ceuvennnen. 5:00 PM.......... WeStran ....cocviiiiiiiie e Home
9/18/25 ..., 5:00 PM.......... Salisbury .....cooveviiiiiii e, AWAY ....ovveiennnnes 3:15 PM
9/20/25 ....covveennnenn. TBA . CLAA Conference Tournament......... Home
9/24/25 ....cvvvrn. 5:30 PM.......... HIGDEE i s s sies s s s s s s s T\ ) ——— 3:30 PM
12 7§ 7 —— j ] 7> PPT——— Brunswick Tournament..........cceevunes Home
9/29/25 i 5:00 PM.......... Linn County .ccvvvvvviiiiiiiiiciie e, AWay.....ceeereennn. 2:55 PM
9/30/25 .eviiiiiiiienns 5:00 PM.......... GlaSgOW ....cevuiiiiiiieiin e AWay.....cceeeeeenn. 3:05 PM
10/2/25 ..cevveeiins 5:00 PM.......... Meadville........cuveeeiieeeeiiiei e Home
10/6/25 ....cceuevennnene. 5:30 PM.......... Tina-Avalon/Southwest (Senior Night)... Home
10/7/25 ..covnvininnnen. 5:30 PM........... Hardin-Central/Norborne................. Norborne........... 2:55 PM
10/13/25:: sisi suss avai v 5:00 PM.......... AHANEA sas ses samn sams svmn swns v s s sows av Home

** Home Games will be played at Brunswick.

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE—
Please watch for updates on the calendar at www.brunswick.k12.mo.us or
follow Brunswick R-II School District on Facebook




